
S.N.
Prog. 

Code

Course 

Code

Dates, Classes Start on 

03.03.2024
Time Name of Counsellor

Paper Credit/No. 

of Classes

1 MHI-03 March-24, 29, 31 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Mr. Ajeet Kumar 6/8

2 MHI-06 March-24, 29, 31 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Mr. Ajeet Kumar 6/8

3 MHI-08 March-24, 29, 31 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Mr. Deepankar 6/8

4 MHI-10 March-24, 29, 31 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Mr. Deepankar 6/8

5 MHI-09 March-24, 29, 31 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Mr. Sandeep 6/8

6 IBO-01 March-24, 29 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Dr. Rehan Alam 4/6

7 IBO-02 March-24, 29 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Mr. Ravinder Pant 4/6

8 IBO-06 March-24, 29 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Mr. Arvind Gupta 4/6

9 MCO-03 March-24, 29 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Mr. Tarun 4/6

10 MCO-07 March-24, 29 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Dr. Rehan Alam 4/6

11 MCO-15 March-24, 29 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Mr. Barun Kr. Jha 4/6

12 MEC-106 March-24, 29 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Dr. Jai Prakash 4/6

13 MEC-07 March-24, 29 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Jai Prakash 4/6

14 MEC-108 March-24, 29 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Mr. Uttam Kumar 4/6

15 MEC-109 March-24, 29 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Appala Naidu 4/6

16 MECE-03 March-24, 29 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Mr. Abhash Kumar 4/6

17 MECE-04 March-24, 29 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Dr. Appala Naidu 4/6

18 MEG-05 March-24, 29, 31 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Dr. Prerna Sinha 6/8

19 MEG-06 March-24, 29, 31 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Mr. Ranbeer Kumar 6/8

20 MEG-08 March-24, 29, 31 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Kakoli Dey 6/8

21 MEG-10 March-24, 29, 31 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Ms. Mousmi Patra 6/8
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22 MHD-05 March-24, 29, 31 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Dr. Santosh Kumar 6/8

23 MHD-01 March-24 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Dr. Santosh Kumar 3/4

24 MHD-07 March-29 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Dr. Santosh Kumar 3/4

25 MHD-09 March-24 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Arvind Kumar Mishra 3/4

26 MHD-11 March-29 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Arvind Kumar Mishra 3/4

27 MHD-13 March-24 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Gyanendra Kumar 3/4

28 MHD-15 March-29 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Gyanendra Kumar 3/4

29 MHD-17 March-24 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Shridharam 3/4

30 MHD-19 March-29 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Shridharam 3/4

31 MHD-10 March-24 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Dr. Arvind Kumar Mishra 3/4

32 MHD-12 March-29 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Dr. Arvind Kumar Mishra 3/4

33 MHD-14 March-24 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Dr. Gyanendra Kumar 3/4

34 MHD-16 March-29 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Dr. Gyanendra Kumar 3/4

35 MHD-18 March-24 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Dr. Shridharam 3/4

36 MHD-20 March-29 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Dr. Shridharam 3/4

37 MPA-15 March-24, 29, 31 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Rukmini Dutta 6/8

38 MPA-16 March-24, 29, 31 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Dr. Rukmini Dutta 6/8

39 MPA-17 March-24 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Dr. Bhav Nath Jha 3/4

40 MPA-18 March-29 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Dr. Bhav Nath Jha 3/4

41 MPS-003 March-24, 29, 31 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Dr. Indrajeet K. Jha 6/8

42 MPSE-01 March-24 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Dr. Surender Singh 3/4

43 MPSE-05 March-29 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Dr. Surender Singh 3/4

44 MPSE-03 March-24 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Dr. Vikas Kumar 3/4

45 MPSE-04 March-29 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Dr. Vikas Kumar 3/4

46 MPSE-02 March-24 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Dr. Surender Singh 3/4

47 MPSE-06 March-29 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Dr. Surender Singh 3/4

48 MPSE-07 March-24 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Mr. Dharmender K. Neeraj 3/4

49 MPSE-08 March-29 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Mr. Dharmender K. Neeraj 3/4

50 MGP-04 March-24 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Bhav Nath Jha 3/4

51 MGPE-07 March-29 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Bhav Nath Jha 3/4

52 MPSE-09 March-24 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Dr Niranjan K Mistry 3/4

53 MPSE-12 March-29 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Dr Niranjan K Mistry 3/4

54 MGPE-08 March-24 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Charu Mathur 3/4

55 MGPE-11 March-29 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Charu Mathur 3/4
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56 MGPE-10 March-24 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Dr. Charu Mathur 3/4

57 MGPE-13 March-29 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Dr. Charu Mathur 3/4

58 MED-02 March-24 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Indrajeet K. Jha 3/4

59 MED-08 March-29 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Indrajeet K. Jha 3/4

60 MSOE-01 March-24, 29, 31 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Mr. S. N. Prasad 6/8

61 MSOE-04 March-24, 29, 31 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Mr. S. N. Prasad 6/8

62 MSOE-02 March-24, 29, 31 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Manish Kumar 6/8

63 MSOE-03 March-24, 29, 31 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Dr. Manish Kumar 6/8

S.N.
Prog. 

Code

Course 

Code

Dates, Classes Start on 

03.03.2024
Time Name of Counsellor

Paper Credit/No. 

of Classes
ROOM NO.

Total No. of Student 

Course Wise

1 MHI-03 March-03, 10, 17, Apr.-7, 14 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Mr. Ajeet Kumar 6/8 8

2 MHI-06 March-03, 10, 17, Apr.-7, 14 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Mr. Ajeet Kumar 6/8 8

3 MHI-08 March-03, 10, 17, Apr.-7, 14 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Mr. Deepankar 6/8 8

4 MHI-10 March-03, 10, 17, Apr.-7, 14 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Mr. Deepankar 6/8 8

5 MHI-09 March-03, 10, 17, Apr.-7, 14 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Mr. Sandeep 6/8 P-1

6 IBO-01 March-03, 10, 17, 31 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Dr. Rehan Alam 4/6 CD-01

7 IBO-02 March-03, 10, 17, 31 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Mr. Ravinder Pant 4/6 CD-01

8 IBO-06 March-03, 10, 17, 31 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Mr. Arvind Gupta 4/6 CD-01

9 MCO-03 March-03, 10, 17, 31 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Mr. Tarun 4/6 CD-02

10 MCO-07 March-03, 10, 17, 31 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Dr. Rehan Alam 4/6 CD-02

11 MCO-15 March-03, 10, 17, 31 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Mr. Barun Kr. Jha 4/6 CD-01

12 MEC-106 March-03, 10, 17, 31 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Dr. Jai Prakash 4/6 33
13 MEC-07 March-03, 10, 17, 31 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Jai Prakash 4/6 33
14 MEC-108 March-03, 10, 17, 31 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Mr. Uttam Kumar 4/6 33
15 MEC-109 March-03, 10, 17, 31 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Appala Naidu 4/6 32
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16 MECE-03 March-03, 10, 17, 31 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Mr. Abhash Kumar 4/6 32
17 MECE-04 March-03, 10, 17, 31 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Dr. Appala Naidu 4/6 32

18 MEG-05 March-03, 10, 17, Apr.-7, 14 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Dr. Prerna Sinha 6/8 19

19 MEG-06 March-03, 10, 17, Apr.-7, 14 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Mr. Ranbeer Kumar 6/8 19

20 MEG-08 March-03, 10, 17, Apr.-7, 14 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Kakoli Dey 6/8 19

21 MEG-10 March-03, 10, 17, Apr.-7, 14 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Ms. Mousmi Patra 6/8 19

22 MHD-05 March-03, 10, 17, Apr.-7, 14 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Dr. Santosh Kumar 6/8 5

23 MHD-01 March-03, 10, 17 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Dr. Santosh Kumar 3/4 5

24 MHD-07 March-31, Apr.-7, 14 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Dr. Santosh Kumar 3/4 5

25 MHD-09 March-03, 10, 17 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Arvind Kumar Mishra 3/4 5

26 MHD-11 March-31, Apr.-7, 14 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Arvind Kumar Mishra 3/4 5

27 MHD-13 March-03, 10, 17 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Gyanendra Kumar 3/4 4

28 MHD-15 March-31, Apr.-7, 14 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Gyanendra Kumar 3/4 4

29 MHD-17 March-03, 10, 17 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Shridharam 3/4 5A

30 MHD-19 March-31, Apr.-7, 14 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Shridharam 3/4 5A

31 MHD-10 March-03, 10, 17 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Dr. Arvind Kumar Mishra 3/4 5

32 MHD-12 March-31, Apr.-7, 14 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Dr. Arvind Kumar Mishra 3/4 5

33 MHD-14 March-03, 10, 17 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Dr. Gyanendra Kumar 3/4 4

35 MHD-16 March-31, Apr.-7, 14 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Dr. Gyanendra Kumar 3/4 4

35 MHD-18 March-03, 10, 17 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Dr. Shridharam 3/4 5A

36 MHD-20 March-31, Apr.-7, 14 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Dr. Shridharam 3/4 5A

37 MPA-15 March-03, 10, 17, Apr.-7, 14 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Rukmini Dutta 6/8 3

38 MPA-16 March-03, 10, 17, Apr.-7, 14 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Dr. Rukmini Dutta 6/8 3

39 MPA-17 March-03, 10, 17 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Dr. Bhav Nath Jha 3/4 3

40 MPA-18 March-31, Apr.-7, 14 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Dr. Bhav Nath Jha 3/4 3

41 MPS-003 March-03, 10, 17, Apr.-7, 14 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Dr. Indrajeet K. Jha 6/8 3
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42 MPSE-01 March-03, 10, 17 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Dr. Surender Singh 3/4 4
43 MPSE-05 March-31, Apr.-7, 14 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Dr. Surender Singh 3/4 4
44 MPSE-03 March-03, 10, 17 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Dr. Vikas Kumar 3/4 4
45 MPSE-04 March-31, Apr.-7, 14 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Dr. Vikas Kumar 3/4 4
46 MPSE-02 March-03, 10, 17 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Dr. Surender Singh 3/4 2
47 MPSE-06 March-31, Apr.-7, 14 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Dr. Surender Singh 3/4 2

48 MPSE-07 March-03, 10, 17 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Mr. Dharmender K. Neeraj 3/4 2

49 MPSE-08 March-31, Apr.-7, 14 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Mr. Dharmender K. Neeraj 3/4 2

50 MGP-04 March-03, 10, 17 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Bhav Nath Jha 3/4 P-1
51 MGPE-07 March-31, Apr.-7, 14 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Bhav Nath Jha 3/4 P-1
52 MPSE-09 March-03, 10, 17 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Dr Niranjan K Mistry 3/4 P-2
53 MPSE-12 March-31, Apr.-7, 14 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Dr Niranjan K Mistry 3/4 P-2
54 MGPE-08 March-03, 10, 17 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Charu Mathur 3/4 6-A
55 MGPE-11 March-31, Apr.-7, 14 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Charu Mathur 3/4 6-A
56 MGPE-10 March-03, 10, 17 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Dr. Charu Mathur 3/4 6-A
57 MGPE-13 March-31, Apr.-7, 14 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Dr. Charu Mathur 3/4 6-A
58 MED-02 March-03, 10, 17 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Indrajeet K. Jha 3/4 2
59 MED-08 March-31, Apr.-7, 14 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Indrajeet K. Jha 3/4 2

60 MSOE-01 March-03, 10, 17, Apr.-7, 14 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Mr. S. N. Prasad 6/8 1

61 MSOE-04 March-03, 10, 17, Apr.-7, 14 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Mr. S. N. Prasad 6/8 1

62 MSOE-02 March-03, 10, 17, Apr.-7, 14 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dr. Manish Kumar 6/8 1

63 MSOE-03 March-03, 10, 17, Apr.-7, 14 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Dr. Manish Kumar 6/8 1

Dr. Kokila Negi
Coordinator-0737
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